
Thursday, March 3lV,
AUCKLAND |

760 ke, 395 m.
9. 4am. Orchestral Musie
9.30 Music While You Work
410.10 Devotions: Rey. Canon P. ae Par-sons
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Ii) the Look--
ing Glass, with Joan MacGregor; Coun.|
try Doctor; Report from the Pan-
Pacitic Women’s Association Conference
NZBS); Lushai Adventure, by Lads
sectt (NZBS)
2. Op.m. 19th Century ComposersOverture: Fidelio, Op, 72b Beethoven
Symphony in D Minor Franck

3. 5 With a Smile and a Song
3.30 The Citadel e

3.45 Musie While You Work
4.415 In Waltz) Time
4.30 Voices in’ Harmony
4.45 Concert Artists
5.35 Children’s Session: kric Westhrook
talks about Children’s" Paintings; The
Game’s the Thing6.5 Market Reportsllear My Song
7.35 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra

|7.46 Country Journal (NZBS
8. 0 Lew Campbell’s Sextet (NZBS)
8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R. L,
Thornton)
8.30 Band Contest: Competing Bands in-the A Grade Second Test
8.30 Band Contest: Winning Perform--ers, B Flat Cornet Championship and B
Grade Second Test
10. O ban Terry and his Orchestra
10.21 The Marion MePartland Trio
10.42 kKddie Condon’s All Stars
91.20 Close down

HaeRUSKLAND
6. Op.me Dinner Music
7. 0 Chamber Music ‘
The Italian Quartet ‘String Quartet in G Minor, Op. 10

DebussyPierre Bernaec (baritone) and Francis.
Poulenc (plano)
Banalities Poulenc
The Italian Quartet
String Quartet No. 12 Milhaud8.0 Parliamentary Portraits: James Kd-ward Fitzgerald, by Graham Millar,Lecturer’

—
in Economics, Canterbury,

College (NZBS)
8.14 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam F

Fantastic Symphony, Op. 14 Berlioz
8. 2 Elisabeth Sehwarzkopf (soprano) |Canst Thou See Me, Unforgiven
Come, Shall I Tell" Thee. (Don-
Giovanni) Mozart
Closing Seene (Capriccio). R, Strauss

9.27 The Curtis String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 67 Brahms10.0 Imaginary Persons: Iloratio~ Ful-
some, by Dennis MekEldowney (NZBs)
40.413 simon Goldberg (violin) and Lili\ Kraus (piano)
Sonata in C, K.2906 Mozart
Sonata No, 9 in A, Op. 47 (Kreutzer)

Beethoven
411. 0 Close down

lYD asd UCKLAND, m,
5. Op.m. Overture: Harry Arnold
5. Radio Rodeo
Hit Memories :
Star Time: Rose Murphy
Merry Melodies
Chips
Dixieland
The Old Firm
Fiesta; Latin Dances
A Glenn Miller Concert
Bing (for details, see 2YA)
Out of the Silence
Rhvthin on Reeord

. District Weather Forecast
Close down

TAN -SHANGARET
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
745 Weather Forecast and Northland
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9 Women’s News from Town(Pamela Kemp) .
9.30 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
9.45 Stars of Song
10. 0 Office Wife

eece
10.15 Story of Stephen Gray
10.30 Ont of the Shadows
10.45 Kaikohe Corner91. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Victor Silvester’s Music
6.15 songs by Peggv Lee
6.30 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra andChorus
6.45 Famous Fortunes (last broadeast)
7. 0 Johnny Dennis and his Ranchers
7.15 Black Arraw
7.30 Eves of knight
7.45 Ray Martin Melodies8. 0 Klephant Walk
8.15 Tip Top Tunes
8.45 songs for Harmonising
9. 4 Educating Archie (BBC)
9.30 Room 25
10. 0 Stars of Variety
10.30 Close down

IXH,.,t2AMILTON,|1310 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
(7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock
9.30 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
9.45 Danny kaye and Doris Day10.0 A Man Called Sheppard
10.16 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 \Mystery stable
11. 0 N.Z. Artists
11.45 sweet and Sentimental
11.45 The Three Suns
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
12.33 p.m. Lunch Musicth The story of Stephen Gray1.15 Paul Robeson (bess)
1.30 Orchestral Waltzes
1.45 Music from Scotland2.0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

_

Book Review; London Newsletter3.0 Folk Songs and Dances3.30 The Lilian Dale Affair
4. 0 Concerto for Two Pianos in F Flat.K.365 Mozart
4.45 Spotlight on Stars5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Cafe Continental
5.45 Reserved6. 0 Piano in Waltztime
6.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
6.30 Popular Melodiesa 9 Reserved
7.15 Johnny Napoleon
7.30 fudor Queen
7.45 Variety Spice8.0 Listeners’ Requests
~-9.30 Hungarian Dances Brahms69.45 Jan Mazurus Selection10.0 Pevilto Pay (RBC)10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA,
9. 4a.m. Morning Concert
9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O Familiar Pieces by Great Artists10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 For Women at Wome: Home
Science Talk -Questions About Preserv-
ing; Table Talk: ;Something to Dritk,
bv J.°D. MeDonald (NZBS)
11.80 Rela Siki (piano)
11.45 choruses from Grand Opera
2. O p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Reginald Kell (clarinet)
3. & Taik prepared by Tauranga Fed-eration of Countrywomen's Institutes
3.15 Classical Music
Excerpts from Carmen Bizet4.0 Artists from the Commonwealth

4.30 Popular Parade
. Ben Light (piano)
5.35 For Our Younger Listeners: Hoppyof Happy Vallev: Alice’s Adventures in
Wonderland (BBC)
6. 5 Dinner Musie
6.45 Love Songs of All Languages7.0 Fishing Conditions, Bay of Plenty.
and Rotorua-Taupo
Bay of Plenty Country Journal: Poison-
y ing in Stock, by D. W. Caldwell, Veter-
inarian, Hamilton \
7.35 The Storv of Oscar Hammerstein8.0 }#Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 File of Queer Stories
9.30 Madame Bovary0.5 oOld*fime Dance Music
0.30 Close down

’

/ ) WELLINGTON570 ke. : 526 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington Citv 9 andHutt Valley, and Martborough Weathet
Forecast
9. 4 This Week’s Composer: Kossini
9.30 Morning Star: Artur Schnabel
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Pevotional Service

/ 10.30 Morning Convert :

11. 0 Women’s Session: The Australian
Outbuck--The North from the Air, Us
Margaret Jack

|

11.30 Curtain Time: Music by Rall and
Mendelssohn
1.25 p.m. Cricket Commentary: England
v. Australia
2. 0 Afternoon Matinee
| 2.43 Cricket Commentary: England vy.Australia3.5 The Hidden Motive (BBC)
3.40 Afternoon Matinee
:

7.35 The N.Z. Hit Parade: A preview

6.15 Cricket Commentary: England vy,Australia

ey Children’s Session: Badger’s zane5.50 Cricket Commentary: England vy.
Australia
6.40 Stuck Exehange Report
Pp

Pomuce
Market Report45 iicket Commentary: England v.

7.15 Cricket Commentary: England v.Australia
if

1955's Popular songs
8. 0 A Country House in Italy: Dr.Gerda Eichbaum-Bell recalls a holiday
spent on®a big country estate in Tus-
cuny (NZBS
8.15 Mantovani’s Orchestra
8.30 Bing: The story of the fabulous
career and tusie of Bing Crosby, told
and sung by Bing himself
9.30 N.Z. Brass Bands Contest: Winti-
ning Performances
10. 0 The Teacher Was Black, a feature
on the fallacv of having preconceived
Opinions on foreign peaples (Unesco,
10.45 Star Time: Gene Kelly
10.30 Ballet Memories
10.45 Romance with Rosemary11.20 Close down

AYO
OEINGTON

. Op.m. Music by Schubert
Sonatina No. 1 in D
String Quartet in E

3. 0 Close down
4.30 Sparrows of London5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Ruggero Gerlin (harpsichord) with
the Lyre Bird Orchestral Ensenible
Concerto in € ee

EopiallsConcerto in B Flat Durante
7.30 Stone Age Riches: Beth Dean talksabout the life of the nvomadie Australian
Aboriginal ANZBS)wee >) Ss te! ee ee |, Oe a

7.42 CARA HALL (piano)
Siciliana
Haliana arr. Respighi
Sonata in C
Minuet
Sonata in C Scarlatti

(Studia)
8. 0 Promenade Concert
THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA conducted
by James Robertson
Overture: Der. Freischutz
Atiam Leise, Leise, fromme Weise
(Der Freisehutz) Weber
Soloist: Dora Drake (soprano)
Good Friday. Music (Parsifal)
Aria: O Star of Eve (Tannhauser)
Soloist: Laszlo Rogatsy (baritone)
Entry of the Gods (The Rhinegold)

Wagner(From the Town Hall)
9. 0 Masterworks from France
Te Deum Lully(FBS)

9.30 Elizabethan Theatre: Faustus,Thou Art Damned (BBC)
10. 0 Love in a Village: A new versionby Arthur Oldham, of the 18th Century
Ballad Opera, first produced in 1742.
The performance is by the New English
Opera Group, conducted by Norman del
Mar (BBC)
Close down

QDWELUNGTON..
7. Op.m.. Musical News Review
7.20 Western Song Parade
7.45 African Melodies: Fela Sowande(BBC)
8.15 Waltz Time
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 George Melachrino and his Orches-

9.15 Jamaican Folk Songs, sung by
Louise Bennett (BBC)
9.30 Night Club
10. O @District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 1010GISBORNE, mm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Distriet Weather Forecast9..0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.30 Moments of Destiny
9.45 Januaty’s Daughter
410. 0 Dox’s Life
10.145 Songs for the Housewife
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
7. 0 Manhunt
745 Reserved
7.30 Sabotage
7.45 Freddy Gardner (saxophone) andDonald Smith (tenor)8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 Gardening sesston9. 3 Music for Middiebrows
9.30 Casanova

;

10. 0 Jazz Club10.30 Close dowa

o in oak

NAHONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather ForecastsYA and Y2 Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m. _12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m-& Stations: 9.0 o.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6 0 a.m. tondor News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
6.15 (YAs) Band Contest Results
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
7.18 Cricket Scoreboard: England v. Aus-
tralia
Band Contest Results

~-6B.10 Band Contest Results11.30 Curtain Time12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.33 p.m. Band Contest Results
News for Farmers
2.45

_
Cricket Commentary: England v. Aus-

5.15 Cricket Commentary: England v. Aus-tralia6.30 London News6.40 Nationa! Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 Band Contest Results
National Sports Summary
Cricket Commentary: England v. Aus-tralia

0 Overseas and NZ News
Cricket Scoreboard: England v. Australia
9.15 Talk: Why Do We Have School Com-
mittees?
11 0 London News 'YAs and 4YZ)

'~

Band Contest Results

DORIS DAY co-stars with Danny
Kaye at 9.45 a.m. from 1XH


